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Series I. Executive Office

Series 1. Policy Office

Series I11. Press Office

Series V. Secretary of the Commonwealth
Series V. Secretary of Technology

Series VI. Secretary of Public Safety
Series VII. Workforce Development
Series VIII. Secretary of Education

Series IX. Secretary of HHR

Series X. Secretary of Finance

Series XI. Secretary of Transportation
Series XII. Sec. of Agriculture & Forestry

Secretary of Natural Resources
Secretary of Administration
Virginia Liaison Office
Constituent Services

Secretary of Commerce and Trade
Commonwealth Preparedness
Scheduling Office

Other

Total Number of Emails

Non-Permanent Restricted Open Records

138609
49318
53812

208491
41852
23236
42948

174759
88024
79784
37115

5334

93324
83237
102349
83736
106611
84043
12641
15683

48173
26010
31750
199971
26151
16462
32458
147771
36736
41880
23907
3965

16075
300
127

3819
320
29
49
0
2667
185
570

74359
23008
21935
4701
15381
6745
10441
26988
48621
37719
12638
1365

In progress
In progress
In progress
In progress
In progress
In progress
In progress
In progress



