KAINE EMAIL PROJECT @ LVA – PROCESSING BY THE NUMBERS (Updated 1/22/2019)

	Total Number of Emails	Non-Permanent	Restricted	Open Records
Series I. Executive Office	138609	48173	16075	74359
Series II. Policy Office	49318	26010	300	23008
Series III. Press Office	53812	31750	127	21935
Series IV. Secretary of the Commonwealth	208491	199971	3819	4701
Series V. Secretary of Technology	41852	26151	320	15381
Series VI. Secretary of Public Safety	23236	16462	29	6745
Series VII. Workforce Development	42948	32458	49	10441
Series VIII. Secretary of Education	174759	147771	0	26988
Series IX. Secretary of HHR	88024	36736	2667	48621
Series X. Secretary of Finance	79784	41880	185	37719
Series XI. Secretary of Transportation	37115	23907	570	12638
Series XII. Sec. of Agriculture & Forestry	5334	3965	4	1365
Secretary of Natural Resources	93324			In progress
Secretary of Administration	83237			In progress
Virginia Liaison Office	102349			In progress
Constituent Services	83736			In progress
Secretary of Commerce and Trade	106611			In progress
Commonwealth Preparedness	84043			In progress
Scheduling Office	12641			In progress
Other	15683			In progress